GE
Measurement & Control
DPI 611 Hand-held
Pressure Calibrator
This fully self-contained pressure test and calibration system combines pressure generation, signal
measurement and loop power to provide all the convenience of the Druck DPI 610/615 and yet it’s
half the size, twice as accurate and easier to use.
DPI 611 hand-held

Battery life 18 to 26 hours depending on functions
Connectivity USB type A, USB type mini B
Ordering Information
Please use the following part numbers when ordering:
DPI611-05G for -1 to 1 bar / -14.5 to 15 psi gauge range
DPI611-07G for -1 to 2 bar / -14.5 to 30 psi gauge range
DPI611-10G for -1 to 7 bar / -14.5 to 100 psi gauge range
DPI611-11G for -1 to 10 bar / -14.5 to 150 psi gauge range
DPI611-13G for -1 to 20 bar / -14.5 to 300 psi gauge range
Please order accessories by part number as separate line
items.
Each DPI 611 is supplied with a set of alkaline batteries,
hand strap, test leads, G1/8 female and 1/8 NPT female
adaptors, calibration certificate, quick user guide and an
electronic copy of the user manual stored in memory on
the instrument.
Accessories
Carrying case (P/N TBA)
A tailored fabric carry case with carrying strap allows the DPI
611 to be used without removing it from the case.
Rechargeable battery pack (P/N TBA)
Use in place of AA cells. The battery pack can be charged within
the instrument or externally.
P/N IO620-PSU mains adaptor is also required for charging.
Mains adaptor (P/N IO620-PSU)
A universal input mains adaptor. Input
voltage 100 to 240 VAC 50/60 Hz. Mains
socket adaptors are provided.
USB cable (P/N IO620-USB-PC)
Connects the DPI 611 to a PC.
IDOS to USB converter (P/N IO620-
IDOS-USB)
Allows connection of an IDOS universal
pressure module to the DPI 611. P/N
IO620-USB-PC is also required to connect
the converter to the DPI 611 USB port.
USB to RS 232 cable (P/N IO620-USB-RS232)
Connects the DPI 611 to an RS 232 interface.
Dirt moisture trap (P/N IO620-IDT621)
Prevents contamination of the DPI 611 pneumatic
system and cross contamination from one device
under test to another.  The trap connects directly
to the pressure port and replicates the DPI 611
quick fit connection for compatibility with the
standard adaptors, adaptor kits and hoses.
Pneumatic hose
A high pressure pneumatic hose rated
to 400 bar (5800 psi). The hose connects
directly to the DPI 611 pressure port and
replicates the quick fit connection for
compatibility with the standard adaptors
supplied and the adaptor kits.
P/N IO620-HOSE-P1: 1m/3.28ft pneumatic hose kit
P/N IO620-HOSE-P2: 2m/3.28ft pneumatic hose kit
Pressure adaptor set
A set of test point adaptors
to connect the tool-less
quick fit DPI 611 pressure
port or the extension hoses
to the device under test
P/N IO620-BSP: G1/8 male and G1/4 male, G1/4
female, G3/8 female and G1/2 female
P/N IO620-NPT: 1/8” male and 1/4”male, 1/4”
female, 3/8” female, and 1/2” female
P/N IO620-MET: 14 mm female and 20 mm female
Comparator adaptor (P/N IO620-
COMP)
For greater efficiency, two test devices
can be connected at the same time. The